Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 141
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

ACC Datacom, Inc
(143050699)

ACP CreativIT LLC
(143022323)

Advanced Network
Management, Inc.
(143028101)

Advanced Network
Professionals LLC
(143051039)

Advanced Network
Professionals LLC
(143051039)

Hebron Christian
Academy
(17017182)

Walworth Joint
School Dist 1
(132867)

Mesa Valley School
Dist 51 (142445)

Spirit Lake Comm
School Dist
(132350)

Spirit Lake Comm
School Dist
(132350)

GA

WI

CO

IA

IA

2299036366

2299054756

2299027971

2299030156

2299030171

IC

BM

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of

Product for FRN Line

Item

2299054756.001 was

modified from
Modul...

MR1:FRN Line Item
# 001 was for both a

Switch and a License
and was split to agr...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$6,375.00 to
$5,951.40 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$5,5637.28

$9,485.03

$274,089.47

$450.00

$2,566.08

$0.00

$9,485.03

$274,089.47

$450.00

$2,566.08




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Advanced Network
Professionals LLC
(143051039)

Advanced Network
Systems, Inc
(143017970)

Advanced Network
Systems, Inc
(143017970)

Advanced Network
Systems, Inc
(143017970)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Audio Marketing
Solutions, Inc.
(143038690)

Dyopath, LLC
(143052483)

Spirit Lake Comm
School Dist
(132350)

Danville City
School District
(126639)

Danville City
School District
(126639)

Danville City
School District
(126639)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District (143454)

East Butler Public
School Dist
(138492)

Lemont-Bromberek
Csd 113a (135566)

IA

VA

VA

VA

CA

NE

IL

2299030132

2299052174

2299052136

2299052100

2299036455

2299049315

2299050494

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item .003 was
modified from
Cabling to Conn...

MR1:The Extended
Line Item Cost for
Installation,
Activation, &amp;
Initial Conf...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
the one time charge
of the FRN's Product
a...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
# 2299049315.001
was for both Cabling
and Installation and
was...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item .010 was
modified from
Cabling to Install...

Amount

$960.32

$230,299.00

$51,106.25

$162,243.75

$28,881,881.21

$3,318.00

$20,896.58

Amount

$0.00

$230,299.00

$51,106.25

$162,243.75

$28,881,881.21

$0.00

$20,896.58




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Eagle Broadband
Investments LLC
(143051681)

Eagle Broadband
Investments LLC
(143051681)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Electronic Systems,
Inc. (143004540)

Hamilton Long
Distance Company
(143015338)

Hamilton Long
Distance Company
(143015338)

Hamilton Long
Distance Company
(143015338)

Shelby-Rising City
Public Schs
(138550)

Shelby-Rising City
Public Schs
(138550)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

Bedford County
School District
(126634)

St Bonaventure
Elementary School
(78847)

St Bonaventure
Elementary School
(78847)

St Isidore
Elementary School
(78842)

NE

NE

WA

VA

NE

NE

NE

2299049165

2299049146

2299046026

2299015555

2299044532

2299044503

2299044643

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$48,854.98 to
$41,219.55 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$1,538.60

$833.00

$24,427.49

$532,153.39

$4,502.03

$393.50

$393.50

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$532,153.39

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Hamilton Long
Distance Company
(143015338)

Hamilton Long
Distance Company
(143015338)

Heartland
Communications
LLC (143044129)

Heartland
Communications
LLC (143044129)

HUB Technical
Services LLC
(143030034)

Infrastructure
Technology
Solutions
(143032851)

InterVision Systems
llc (143051884)

St Isidore
Elementary School
(78842)

St Isidore
Elementary School
(78842)

Osceola Public
School District
(138534)

Osceola Public
School District
(138534)

Weston Public
Schools (Ma)
(120589)

P C M Community
School District
(131938)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

NE

NE

NE

NE

MA

IA

WA

2299044659

2299044620

2299045377

2299045392

2299049348

2299009555

2299051773

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299051773.004 was
modified from Switch
t...

Amount

$4,675.19

$1,911.00

$548.55

$402.00

$14,836.18

$3,955.68

$6,355.04

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,955.68

$6,355.04




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

InterVision Systems
llc (143051884)

InterVision Systems
llc (143051884)

InterVision Systems
llc (143051884)

Moss
Telecommunications
Services
(143004924)

Moss
Telecommunications
Services
(143004924)

Moss
Telecommunications
Services
(143004924)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

Byron Center
Public Sch Dist
(131478)

Byron Center
Public Sch Dist
(131478)

Byron Center
Public Sch Dist
(131478)

Idea Public Schools
(228353)

WA

WA

WA

MI

MI

MI

2299045372

2299045618

2299051745

2299006569

2299006563

2299006419

2299059760

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299051745.001 was
modified from Switch
t...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 02, 04 was
modified from
Connectors to Ra...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 03 was modified
from Connectors to
Module...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059760.006 was
modifie...

Amount

$17,736.42

$433,828.20

$7,821.28

$16,878.49

$480.50

$46,359.26

$54,577.74

Amount

$17,736.42

$433,828.20

$7,821.28

$16,878.49

$480.50

$46,359.26

$54,577.74




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Qubit Networks,
LLC (143037454)

RedGear LLC
(143049611)

RedGear LLC
(143049611)

RedGear LLC
(143049611)

Hart Area Public
Library (131528)

Silex R-I School
District (136950)

Arlington Heights
Sch Dist 25
(135210)

Grants Public
Library (143239)

Grants Public
Library (143239)

Grants Public
Library (143239)

MI

MO

IL

NM

NM

NM

2299005776

2299026417

2299010267

2299057972

2299058047

2299058058

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$3900.00 to
$3853.20 to r...

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Type of Product for

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 04, 05, 06 was
modified from Switch
to Ca...

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance Support
Services covered
multiple ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$2,581.28

$2,622.94

$121,097.01

$12,239.69

$13,235.11

$5,403.68

Amount

$2,581.28

$2,622.94

$121,097.01

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Sequel Data
Systems, Inc.
(143032433)

Sirius Office
Solutions
(143053329)

TechPower
Solutions, Inc.
(143034470)

Transformyx, LLC
(143026008)

Turn-key
Technologies, Inc.
(143032154)

University Of
Washington
(143018279)

World Wide
Technology, LLC
(143020028)

Spring Branch Isd
(141234)

West Valley Art &
Technology
Academy Dba
Riverbend Prep
(16051580)

West Valley School
Dist 208 (145413)

Lafourche Parish
School Board
(139228)

Red Bank Reg High
School Dist
(123013)

Office Of The
Superintendent Of
Public Instruction
(154904)

Frisco Indep
School District
(140457)

AZ

WA

NJ

WA

2299051424

2299053253

2299039429

2299043580

2299052188

2299014691

2299021941

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$6,542.76 to
$3,271.38 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
line 2299043580.004
was changed from
$85,8...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL
corrections.||MR2:In
consultation with ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$51,496.72

$10,887.57

$47,5619.14

$474,711.36

$17,514.07

$96,768.00

$565,834.25

Amount

$51,496.72

$10,887.57

$47,5619.14

$474,711.36

$0.00

$96,768.00

$565,834.25




Service Provider

Requested

Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status  SLD Explanation
MR1:Approved as
Zalks Incorporated River Bepd Comm Not submitted. .MRl :The
(143004625) School Dist 2 IL 2299018123 IC Funded apphgant did not
(135954) submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$6,890.42

Amount

$0.00
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