Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 141
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ACC Datacom, Inc (143050699)	Hebron Christian Academy (17017182)	GA	2299036366	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,537.28	\$0.00
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Walworth Joint School Dist 1 (132867)	WI	2299054756	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2299054756.001 was modified from Modul	\$9,485.03	\$9,485.03
Advanced Network Management, Inc. (143028101)	Mesa Valley School Dist 51 (142445)	СО	2299027971	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 001 was for both a Switch and a License and was split to agr	\$274,089.47	\$274,089.47
Advanced Network Professionals LLC (143051039)	Spirit Lake Comm School Dist (132350)	IA	2299030156	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$6,375.00 to \$5,951.40 to	\$450.00	\$450.00
Advanced Network Professionals LLC (143051039)	Spirit Lake Comm School Dist (132350)	IA	2299030171	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,566.08	\$2,566.08

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Advanced Network Professionals LLC (143051039)	Spirit Lake Comm School Dist (132350)	IA	2299030132	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item .003 was modified from Cabling to Conn	\$960.32	\$0.00
Advanced Network Systems, Inc (143017970)	Danville City School District (126639)	VA	2299052174	IC	Funded	MR1:The Extended Line Item Cost for Installation, Activation, & Damp; Initial Conf	\$230,299.00	\$230,299.00
Advanced Network Systems, Inc (143017970)	Danville City School District (126639)	VA	2299052136	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$51,106.25	\$51,106.25
Advanced Network Systems, Inc (143017970)	Danville City School District (126639)	VA	2299052100	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$162,243.75	\$162,243.75
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299036455	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the one time charge of the FRN's Product a	\$28,881,881.21	\$28,881,881.21
Audio Marketing Solutions, Inc. (143038690)	East Butler Public School Dist (138492)	NE	2299049315	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2299049315.001 was for both Cabling and Installation and was	\$3,318.00	\$0.00
Dyopath, LLC (143052483)	Lemont-Bromberek Csd 113a (135566)	IL	2299050494	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .010 was modified from Cabling to Install	\$20,896.58	\$20,896.58

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Eagle Broadband Investments LLC (143051681)	Shelby-Rising City Public Schs (138550)	NE	2299049165	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,538.60	\$0.00
Eagle Broadband Investments LLC (143051681)	Shelby-Rising City Public Schs (138550)	NE	2299049146	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$833.00	\$0.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2299046026	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$48,854.98 to \$41,219.55	\$24,427.49	\$0.00
Electronic Systems, Inc. (143004540)	Bedford County School District (126634)	VA	2299015555	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$532,153.39	\$532,153.39
Hamilton Long Distance Company (143015338)	St Bonaventure Elementary School (78847)	NE	2299044532	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,502.03	\$0.00
Hamilton Long Distance Company (143015338)	St Bonaventure Elementary School (78847)	NE	2299044503	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$393.50	\$0.00
Hamilton Long Distance Company (143015338)	St Isidore Elementary School (78842)	NE	2299044643	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$393.50	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Hamilton Long Distance Company (143015338)	St Isidore Elementary School (78842)	NE	2299044659	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,675.19	\$0.00
Hamilton Long Distance Company (143015338)	St Isidore Elementary School (78842)	NE	2299044620	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,911.00	\$0.00
Heartland Communications LLC (143044129)	Osceola Public School District (138534)	NE	2299045377	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$548.55	\$0.00
Heartland Communications LLC (143044129)	Osceola Public School District (138534)	NE	2299045392	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$402.00	\$0.00
HUB Technical Services LLC (143030034)	Weston Public Schools (Ma) (120589)	MA	2299049348	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,836.18	\$0.00
Infrastructure Technology Solutions (143032851)	P C M Community School District (131938)	IA	2299009555	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,955.68	\$3,955.68
InterVision Systems llc (143051884)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2299051773	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299051773.004 was modified from Switch t	\$6,355.04	\$6,355.04

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
InterVision Systems llc (143051884)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2299045372	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,736.42	\$17,736.42
InterVision Systems llc (143051884)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2299045618	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$433,828.20	\$433,828.20
InterVision Systems llc (143051884)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2299051745	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299051745.001 was modified from Switch t	\$7,821.28	\$7,821.28
Moss Telecommunications Services (143004924)	Byron Center Public Sch Dist (131478)	MI	2299006569	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 02, 04 was modified from Connectors to Ra	\$16,878.49	\$16,878.49
Moss Telecommunications Services (143004924)	Byron Center Public Sch Dist (131478)	MI	2299006563	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$480.50	\$480.50
Moss Telecommunications Services (143004924)	Byron Center Public Sch Dist (131478)	MI	2299006419	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 03 was modified from Connectors to Module	\$46,359.26	\$46,359.26
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059760	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059760.006 was modifie	\$54,577.74	\$54,577.74

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	Hart Area Public Library (131528)	MI	2299005776	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$3900.00 to \$3853.20 to r	\$2,581.28	\$2,581.28
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)	Silex R-I School District (136950)	МО	2299026417	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Type of Product for 	\$2,622.94	\$2,622.94
Qubit Networks, LLC (143037454)	Arlington Heights Sch Dist 25 (135210)	IL	2299010267	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 04, 05, 06 was modified from Switch to Ca	\$121,097.01	\$121,097.01
RedGear LLC (143049611)	Grants Public Library (143239)	NM	2299057972	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The dollars requested for the Maintenance Support Services covered multiple	\$12,239.69	\$0.00
RedGear LLC (143049611)	Grants Public Library (143239)	NM	2299058047	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,235.11	\$0.00
RedGear LLC (143049611)	Grants Public Library (143239)	NM	2299058058	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,403.68	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sequel Data Systems, Inc. (143032433)	Spring Branch Isd (141234)	TX	2299051424	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$51,496.72	\$51,496.72
Sirius Office Solutions (143053329)	West Valley Art & Technology Academy Dba Riverbend Prep (16051580)	AZ	2299053253	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$6,542.76 to \$3,271.38 to	\$10,887.57	\$10,887.57
TechPower Solutions, Inc. (143034470)	West Valley School Dist 208 (145413)	WA	2299039429	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$47,519.14	\$47,519.14
Transformyx, LLC (143026008)	Lafourche Parish School Board (139228)	LA	2299043580	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request line 2299043580.004 was changed from \$85,8	\$474,711.36	\$474,711.36
Turn-key Technologies, Inc. (143032154)	Red Bank Reg High School Dist (123013)	NJ	2299052188	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,514.07	\$0.00
University Of Washington (143018279)	Office Of The Superintendent Of Public Instruction (154904)	WA	2299014691	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR2:In consultation with	\$96,768.00	\$96,768.00
World Wide Technology, LLC (143020028)	Frisco Indep School District (140457)	TX	2299021941	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$565,834.25	\$565,834.25

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Zalks Incorporated (143004625)	River Bend Comm School Dist 2 (135954)	IL	2299018123	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,890.42	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, January 22nd, 2025 at 08:28 AM CST